SA Roadrunners Endurathon Half Marathon Relay
Relay Results

Results by Chuck Campbell
Software by ChuckScore

Relay Male

Division Overall Total Tag

Place Team Name City/State Start Finsh Place Time Time Pace
1 Race N' Pace Adrian Cavazos 2 1:37:10.31:37:08.4 7:25
Marcos Quintanilla
1.9 1:37:08.4
2 Bib# 427 Brian Bridger San Antonio/TX 6 1:45:55.81:44:52.1 8:05
Ryan Frisbie New Braunfels/TX
1:03.6 1:44:52.1
3 estrada/gonzalez Adrian Estrada San Antonio/TX 7 1:49:00.91:48:41.1 8:19
Fabian Gonzalez San Antonio/TX
19.7 1:48:41.1
4 Bib# 433 Gilbert Alvarez San Antonio/TX 10 1:56:55.61:56:42.5 8:55
Robert Alvarez San Antonio/TX
13.1  1:56:42.5
5 Smilers Gerald Crouch 22 2:17:24.02:17:13.710:29
Jos Selig San Antonio/TX
10.2 2:17:13.7

Relay Female

Division
Place

Team Name
Get Fit Satx

Hanola

Tag You're It

Bib# 428

knott/level

Brak Pak Chiks

gillespie/aldaco

ontiveros/leza

banks/rogers

Barbara Young
Sonia Hidalgo

Jaclyn Hanover
Laurel Laney

Nancy Smith
Yvonne Lorenc

Gloria Constante
Teri Hollins

Araceli Levet
Dorine Knott

Laura Guerrero
Sally Seeker

Amy Gillespie
Sandra Aldaco

April Ontiveros
Norma Leza

Janet Rogers
Minerva Banks

City/State
San Antonio/TX

San Antonio/TX

San Antonio/TX

San Antonio/TX
San Antonio/TX

San Antonio/TX
Helotes/TX
San Antonio/TX

San Antonio/TX
San Antonio/TX

San Antonio/TX
San Antonio/TX

San Antonio/TX
San Antonio/TX

14.6

13.5

30.2

24.9

10.3

4:19.5

7.6

24.2

1:44:26.5

2:03:49.9

2:05:03.0

2:32:41.2

2:39:43.1

2:40:48.0

2:49:28.5

3:11:54.0

3:25:04.9

Overall
Start Finsh Place

5

14

18

26

31

32

33

35

36

Total Tag
Time Time Pace
1:44:38.31:44:26.5 7:59

2:04:04.52:03:49.9 9:28

2:05:16.62:05:03.0 9:33

2:33:11.42:32:41.211:41

2:40:08.12:39:43.112:13

2:40:58.32:40:48.012:17

2:53:48.12:49:28.513:15

3:12:01.73:11:54.0 14:39

3:25:29.1 3:25:04.915:40



10

Division
Place
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Division

Place
1

Bib# 431 Barbie Sanchez

Mona Flores

Team Name
Bib# 434 Meg Ohman

Randy Ohman

Maite Stanton
Mark Pumphrey

Adau Runners

Where's Da Beer? Nina Dyer
Scott Seay
siutes/ruiz Isadora Siutes
Ronnie Ruiz
hablitz/hudson Chris Hablitz

Jennifer Hudson

acosta/acosta Arthur Acosta
Jessica Acosta
Vancour's Jeremy Vancour
Julie Vancour
Bib# 429 Belinda Saavedrn-garza
Gregorio Garza
Fire And Ice Abel Gonzales
Dana Gonzales
Alanis Cynthia Alanis
Steven Alanis
Bib# 435 Krista Flynn
Rich Flynn

rawlings/reed Jeremy Rawlings

Pamela Reed
Bib# 417 Bob Ratliff
Veronica Salinas
Bib# 412 Aimee Decontreras
David Bierman
lawrence/campbell Karen Campbell

Whitney Lawrence

Team Name
Bib# 439 Paul Frost

Todd Heintz

San Antonio/TX
San Antonio/TX

37 3:33:05.43:32:41.316:15

24.0 3:32:41.3

Relay Mixed

Total
Time

Overall
Start Finsh Place

Tag

City/State Chip Time Pace

San Antonio/TX 3 1:40:48.91:40:48.1 7:41
San Antonio/TX
0.7 1:40:48.1
4 1:43:34.21:43:31.8 7:54
2.4 1:43:31.8
San Antonio/TX 8 1:51:11.71:50:57.0 8:29
14.7 1:50:57.0
San Antonio/TX 9 1:54:42.11:54:30.9 8:45
San Antonio/TX
11.2  1:54:30.9
San Antonio/TX 11 1:57:06.91:56:53.0 8:56
San Antonio/TX
13.8 1:56:53.0
San Antonio/TX 12 1:58:06.81:58:06.6 9:01
San Antonio/TX
0.1 1:58:06.6
San Antonio/TX 16 2:04:11.82:04:03.2 9:28
8.5 2:04:03.2
San Antonio/TX 17 2:04:17.02:04:04.8 9:29
San Antonio/TX
12.2 2:04:04.8
19 2:15:47.52:15:43.410:22
San Antonio/TX
4.1 2:15:43.4
San Antonio/TX 21 2:15:53.12:15:49.1 10:22
4.0 2:15:49.1
Cibolo/TX 24 2:19:28.62:19:07.510:38
Cibolo/TX
211 2:19:07.5
San Antonio/TX 25 2:32:25.22:32:20.511:38
San Antonio/TX
4.7 2:32:20.5
Sa/ 27 2:33:13.02:32:55.7 11:41
Sa/
17.3 2:32:55.7
San Antonio/TX 29 2:35:35.72:35:12.811:52
San Antonio/TX
22.8 2:35:12.8
Adkins/TX 30 2:38:20.22:38:07.812:05
12.3 2:38:07.8

Relay Master

Overall Total Tag
Start Finsh Place Time Time Pace
1 1:24:49.6 1:24:49.4 6:28

City/State Chip

0.2 1:24:49.4



Get Fit Satx Men Andrew Novitske

Roman Ruiz
Bib# 418 Buddy Albro
Sean Albro
Brak Pac Carter Copeland
Michele Darling
Bib# 436 Frank Cisneros
Joel Kay
Melrose Emelinda Rea
Rose Guillen
Bib# 416 Jean Unser

Jeanine Merrill

Live Oak/TX
Seguin/TX
Seguin/TX

Sa/TX
San Antonio/TX

San Antonio/TX

Lytle/TX

Sa/TX
Sa/TX

29.3

4.6

22.6

4:41.4

17.6

3:41.8

2:01:53.0

2:03:57.4

2:15:44.6

2:17:49.9

2:33:28.0

3:07:33.0

13

15

20

23

28

34

2:02:22.32:01:53.0 9:20

2:04:02.02:03:57.4 9:28

2:16:07.32:15:44.6 10:23

2:22:31.42:17:49.910:52

2:33:45.72:33:28.011:44

3:11:14.93:07:33.0 14:35



